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ALBERTA DRUG BENEFIT LIST

MONTELUKAST SODIUM
10 MG (BASE)      ORAL   TABLET

4 MG (BASE)      ORAL   CHEWABLE TABLET

00002379236
00002374609
00002401274
00002391422
00002488183
00002399997
00002408643
00002379333
00002382474
00002522136
00002489821
00002373947
00002389517
00002328593
00002355523
00002238217

00002377608
00002422867
00002514877
00002399865
00002408627
00002382458
00002522101
00002354977
00002330385
00002355507
00002243602

ACH-MONTELUKAST
APO-MONTELUKAST
AURO-MONTELUKAST
JAMP-MONTELUKAST
M-MONTELUKAST
MAR-MONTELUKAST
MINT-MONTELUKAST
MONTELUKAST
MONTELUKAST
NAT-MONTELUKAST
NRA-MONTELUKAST
PMS-MONTELUKAST FC
RAN-MONTELUKAST
SANDOZ MONTELUKAST
TEVA-MONTELUKAST
SINGULAIR

APO-MONTELUKAST
AURO-MONTELUKAST
JAMP MONTELUKAST
MAR-MONTELUKAST
MINT-MONTELUKAST
MONTELUKAST
NAT-MONTELUKAST
PMS-MONTELUKAST
SANDOZ MONTELUKAST
TEVA-MONTELUKAST
SINGULAIR

AHI
APX
AUR
JPC
MTR
MAR
MPI
SNS
SIV
NTP
NRA
PMS
RAN
SDZ
TEV
ORC

APX
AUR
JPC
MAR
MPI
SIV
NTP
PMS
SDZ
TEV
ORC

RESPIRATORY TRACT AGENTS

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY AGENTS

48:00

48:10.24
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    0.4231
    0.4231
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    0.4231
    0.4231
    0.4231
    2.7648

    0.2758
    0.2758
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    0.2758
    1.6845
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RESTRICTED BENEFIT - This product is a benefit for patients 6 to 18 years of 
age inclusive for the prophylaxis and treatment of asthma.  (For eligibility in 
patients over 18 years of age refer to Criteria for Special Authorization of Select 
Drug Products of the List, and Criteria for Special Authorization of Select Drug 
Products in the Alberta Human Services Drug Benefit Supplement for eligibility for 
Alberta Human Services clients.)

RESTRICTED BENEFIT - This product is a benefit for patients 2 to 18 years of 
age inclusive for the prophylaxis and treatment of asthma.

(LEUKOTRIENE MODIFIERS)

The DBL is not a prescribing or a diagnostic tool. Prescribers should refer to drug monographs and utilize professional judgment.



ALBERTA DRUG BENEFIT LIST

PRODUCT IS NOT INTERCHANGEABLE

MONTELUKAST SODIUM

SODIUM CROMOGLYCATE

GLYCOPYRRONIUM BROMIDE

ACETYLCYSTEINE

5 MG (BASE)      ORAL   CHEWABLE TABLET

4 MG (BASE)      ORAL   GRANULE

100 MG    ORAL   CAPSULE

50 MCG    INHALATION   CAPSULE

20 %    INHALATION   SOLUTION

00002377616
00002422875
00002514885
00002399873
00002408635
00002379325
00002382466
00002522128
00002354985
00002330393
00002355515
00002238216

00002358611
00002247997

00000500895

00002394936

00002243098

APO-MONTELUKAST
AURO-MONTELUKAST
JAMP MONTELUKAST
MAR-MONTELUKAST
MINT-MONTELUKAST
MONTELUKAST
MONTELUKAST
NAT-MONTELUKAST
PMS-MONTELUKAST
SANDOZ MONTELUKAST
TEVA-MONTELUKAST
SINGULAIR

SANDOZ MONTELUKAST
SINGULAIR

NALCROM

SEEBRI BREEZHALER

ACETYLCYSTEINE

APX
AUR
JPC
MAR
MPI
SNS
SIV
NTP
PMS
SDZ
TEV
ORC

SDZ
ORC

LPC

NOV

SDZ

RESPIRATORY TRACT AGENTS

RESPIRATORY TRACT AGENTS

RESPIRATORY TRACT AGENTS

RESPIRATORY TRACT AGENTS

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY AGENTS

ANTI-INFLAMMATORY AGENTS

BRONCHODILATORS

MUCOLYTIC AGENTS
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    1.3139
    1.6691

    1.6920

    1.8302

    2.7500
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RESTRICTED BENEFIT - This product is a benefit for patients 6 to 18 years of 
age inclusive for the prophylaxis and treatment of asthma.  (For eligibility in 
patients over 18 years of age refer to Criteria for Special Authorization of Select 
Drug Products of the List, and Criteria for Special Authorization of Select Drug 
Products in the Alberta Human Services Drug Benefit Supplement for eligibility for 
Alberta Human Services clients.)

RESTRICTED BENEFIT - This product is a benefit for patients 2 to 18 years of 
age inclusive for the prophylaxis and treatment of asthma.

(LEUKOTRIENE MODIFIERS)

(MAST-CELL STABILIZERS)

(ANTICHOLINERGIC AGENTS)

The DBL is not a prescribing or a diagnostic tool. Prescribers should refer to drug monographs and utilize professional judgment.




